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Not for Profit-  Regular Customers   - Venue Hire        2024 

 

  
ROOM  

  

HIRE TIME  
NOT FOR-
PROFIT  

  
HALL  
Up to100 people  
  

Per Hour  
Per ½ Day  
Per Day  
Per evening (4hrs)  

 $ 20.00  
 $ 70.00  
 $135.00 

 $ 75.00 

  
MEETING ROOM  
14 people  

Per Hour  
Per ½ Day  
Per day  
Per evening (4hrs) 

 $15.00  
 $50.00  
 $100.00  
 $55.00 

GARDEN ROOM  
8 people  

Per Hour  
Per ½ day  
Per day  

 $15.00 

 $50.00 

 $100.00 

Use of tea turn and mugs 
Kitchen urn use of mugs and dishwasher, cold food 
prep 

 
Full use of kitchen and equipment 
 
 
 
Provisions supplied by hirer  
Kitchen left clean and tidy, rubbish removed by hirer 

 
Per Hour  
  
 Per Hour  
 Per ½ day  
 Per day  

 $5.00 
 $10.00 

  
 $24.00  
 $80.00  
$140.00  
   

Hire of Projector, screen  
Audio and video equip  

Per hour  
Per ½ day  
Per day  

  $ 5 00  
  $15.00  
  $35 00  

Storage of equipment per week 
 

 

  $5.  00  
  

Weddings Conferences  
Bond Payable  

By arrangement    

  
 Please note per ½ a day = 4 hours 

                       Per day        = 8 hours 
Different options by arrangement 
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