

## Not for Profit- Regular Customers - Venue Hire 2024

ROOM	HIRE TIME	NOT FOR- PROFIT
	Per Hour	\$ 20.00
HALL	Per ½ Day	\$ 70.00
Up to100 people	Per Day	\$135.00
	Per evening (4hrs)	\$ 75.00
	Per Hour	\$15.00
MEETING ROOM	Per ½ Day	\$50.00
14 people	Per day	\$100.00
	Per evening (4hrs)	\$55.00
GARDEN ROOM	Per Hour	\$15.00
8 people	Per ½ day	\$50.00
	Per day	\$100.00
Use of tea turn and mugs		\$5.00
Kitchen urn use of mugs and dishwasher, cold food prep	Per Hour	\$10.00
Full use of kitchen and equipment	Per Hour	\$24.00
	Per ½ day	\$80.00
	Per day	\$140.00
Provisions supplied by hirer Kitchen left clean and tidy, rubbish removed by hirer		
Hire of Projector, screen	Per hour	\$ 5 00
Audio and video equip	Per ½ day	\$15.00
	Per day	\$35 00
Storage of equipment per week		\$5. 00
Weddings Conferences	By arrangement	
Bond Payable		
Please note per ½ a day = 4 hours Per day = 8 hours Different options by arrangement		